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Peach Kit 
   www.Sock101.com

Peach Kit that includes our custom box, sneakers and pair of socks.

 SAGE 50144 
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SOCK101+  Booth# 30 

Bag Makers  Booth# 36  

Galaxy™
7¾W x 4¾ x 9¾H

Product #: 34IRLE79

The Iridescent Eurotote collection includes
two 157 GSM iridescent-silver paper totes

with a color-shifting, reflective finish,
paired with black grosgrain ribbon handles

and a black ribbon-tie closure. Choose
from the Star™ or the Galaxy™. Bottom

board included.
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Bag makers Booth# 36 

Brightly colored 75# matte paper bag with a
fold-over top and white twisted paper handles.
Available in a variety of colors: Brite Blue, Teal,

Yellow, Lime, and Pink.

 SAGE: 50422   

Bag makers Booth# 36  

Paris
10W x 4 x 8H

Product #: DYML108

Achieve a refined high-end look for your gift
packaging, thanks to the subtle finish on our 157 GSM

premium-weight matte-laminated bags. Includes
matching macramé handles, reinforced fold-over top,

and cardboard bottom insert.

Brite Jenny 
10W x 5 x 13H

Product #: 34BRP814
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Booth(s): 41
13west, LLC
Steve Boyer
steveboyer@13west.com
949-769-6549
13west.com
Lines:
Augusta Sportswear Brands,
ISlide, Sonic Patch, Stadium
Chair, Wilson Brown Sock
Company

Booth(s): 40 
AAA Innovations
James Mahnke
jim@aaainnovations.com
4805674694
800.426.7446
aaainnovations.com
SAGE: 50160
Lines:
Sasquatch coolers, RainAlertz 
umbrellas, Satchels NY bags

Booth(s): 24 
Alpi International, Ltd.
Marc Canet
Marc@alpi.net
510-655-6456
alpi.net
SAGE  50313

Booth(s): 36
Bag Makers, Inc.
Melissa Hoffman
melissa.hoffman@bagmakersinc.com
(480) 339-9855
bagmakersinc.com
SAGE:  50422

Booth(s): 32
Chameleon Like
Callie Labriola
callie@chameleonlike.com
408.710.5289
408.847.3661
journals.chameleonlike.com
SAGE: 64964

Booth(s): 11
Alphabroder-Prime Line
Jade Porter
jporter@alphabroder.com
267-838-0603
alphabroder.com

Booth(s): 29
AAkron
Cindy Piscitelli
cpiscitelli@aakronline.com
(716) 542-5483
.AAkronLine.com
SAGE: 51983

Booth(s): 25
AUTHENTIC IMPRINTS, LLC
Andrew Scicluna
drew@authenticimprints.com
408-679-0096
408-352-5869
authenticimprints.com
SAGE: 93686

Booth(s): 35
Burnside Sierra Pacific Apparel
Paul Kory
paul@sierrapacificapparel.com
678-332-7932
burnsideapparel.com

Booth(s): 12
Cosmo Promos 
Charles Palko
charles@cosmopromos.com
800-366-1600
cosmopromos.com
sage: 50376

Booth(s): 2 
AMERICAN AD BAG
Gary Semrow
sem463@aol.com
773-255-0613
800-249-5105

Booth(s): 45
Antigua Apparel
Shonna Rose
srose@antigua.com
2096042347
antigua.com

Booth(s): 35
Edwards Garment 
Steve Seaman
sseaman@edwardsgarment.com
7605944989
SAGE: 64202

Booth(s): 34
ETS Express, Inc.
Cristina Ysselstein
cristinaysselstein@gmail.com 
(415) 218-7344 
etsexpress.com 

http://www.coolibar.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
mailto:cristinaysselstein@gmail.com
mailto:cristinaysselstein@gmail.com
https://etsexpress.com/pg_home/
https://etsexpress.com/pg_home/
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Booth(s): 43
Goldstar
Jaymie Cook
jaymie.cook@goldstarpens.com
(800) 553-9646
goldstarpens.com
SAGE: 57190

Booth(s): 51-53
HB Sales Associates
Howard Berman
howard@hbsalesassoc.com
626-277-5346
Lines:
Compass, Callaway, Pro Golf,
Travelchair, St Regis Grp, MV
SPort, Kashwere

Booth(s): 31
HIT Promotional Products
Philip Trump
ptrump@hitpromo.net
727-742-0151
hitpromo.net
SAGE: 56780

Booth(s): 10
Fossa Apparel
Michelle Chen
michelle@fossaapparel.com
(510) 656-5561
fossaapparel.com

Booth(s): 50
Fairytale Brownies
Eileen Spitalny
eileen@brownies.com
6024895123
brownies.com

Booth(s): 5-6
HPG Brands
Cheri Partridge
pam.baker@hpgbrands.com
925-895-5986
(781) 535-5500
hpgbrands.com 
Lines:
Hub, Beacon, Batch & Bodega,
Best, HandStands, Origaudio,
Mixie

Booth(s): 18
Koozie Group
Joe Gavern
jgavern@imagenbrands.com
513-407-5793
kooziegroup.com

Booth(s): 48
J. Charles 
Larry Frodyma
larry.frodyma@jcharles.com
714-328-8177
jcharles.com
SAGE: 55826

Booth(s): 37
Landway Outdoor Apparel
John Hein
johnh@landway.com
650-871-8774
landway.com
SAGE: 67239

Booth(s): 16
Logomark
Jorge Saud
jorge.saud@logomark.com
408-390-6186
logomark.com

Booth(s): 28
Logo Mats
Collier Hibs
chibbs@logomatsllc.com
8886287462
logomatsllc.com

Booth(s): 20
Marine Layer, Inc.
Kayla Trindade-Schweitzer
cam@marinelayer.com
(562) 234-2360
marinelayer.com/custom
SAGE: 51078

Booth(s): 3
NC Custom 
Nolan Plummer
nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
5164210152
lancopromo.com

Booth(s): 7
NG Labs
Michael J Connelly
mconnelly1013@gmail.com
4155174304 
boxercraft.com

Booth(s): 47
Prodir / Pagani Pens Sa / 
Raffaele Laurenti
raffaele.laurenti@paganipens.com
8132521885
prodir.com
SAGE  61678

http://www.coolibar.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://brownies.com/
http://brownies.com/
mailto:Dustin.Christensen@hpgbrands.com
http://hpgbrands.com/
http://hpgbrands.com/
https://www.imagenbrands.com/
http://jcharles.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://w.lancopromo.com/
http://logomark.com/
mailto:nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
http://w.lancopromo.com/
http://logomark.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
mailto:nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
http://w.lancopromo.com/
mailto:nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
http://w.lancopromo.com/
http://brownies.com/
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Booth(s): 42
Pinnacle Incentives inc
Phillip Brodsky
phil1@pinnacleincentives.co
m
925-683-0744
pinnacleincentives.com
Lines:
TUMI, FUJI, ORREFORS,
KOSTA BODA, BANG &
Olufsen, JBL, APPLE,
STANLEY, etc..

Booth(s): 17
Powerstick
Cassidy Shaw
Cassidy@powerstick.com
415-465-9105
powerstick.com

Booth(s): 4
Partridge Marketing
Cheri Partridge
cheri@partridgemarketing.com
(925) 895-5986
Lines:
Vantage, outdoor cap ,
pinnacle designs

Booth(s): 47
Print2fly
Philberta Chui / Kin So
pchui@zetekdigital.com
sales@print2fly.com
(510) 901-1818 ext 113
Print2Fly.com

Booth(s): 27
Promo Social Post
Greg Blumstein
greg@promosocialpost.com
650-966-7810
PromoSocialPost.com

Booth(s): 39
PromoTec Inc.
Dan Kees
djkees@promotecinc.com
408-701-3588
promotecinc.com

Booth(s): 21-23
SanMar
Louise Kostoff
louisekostoff@sanmar.com
800-396-3369
sanmar.com

Booth(s): 33
Savor
Christi Battino
christi@savor.us
925-997-9274
savor.us

Booth(s): 54
Showdown Displays
Jon Pierce, CAS
jpierce@showdowndisplays.com
612-961-1091
888.376.7469
showdowndisplays.com
SAE: 67383

Booth(s): 13
SIMBA
Daniel Moore
daniel@simbaline.com
(602)377-2802
8883474622
Simbaline.com

Booth(s): 46
SnugZ USA 
Paul Gamboa
pgamboa@snugzusa.com
602-697-4203
8884476840
snugzusa.com

Booth(s): 30
Sock101+
Nina Bui
nina@sock101.com
8553762566
sock101.com
SAGE: 50144

Booth(s): 49
Spector & Co.
Ashley Colautti
ashleyc@spectorandco.com
7252968855
spectorandco.com

Booth(s): 44
Taylor Group
George Taylor
Taylorgro@yahoo.com
949-640-2827
Line: 
Blue Generation, Storm
Creek, Everson, Storm
Duds, Preferred nation

Booth(s): 38
Terry Town
Livier Gomez
livier@terrytown.com
619-210-9957
terrytown.com
SAGE  66966

http://www.coolibar.com/
http://print2fly.com/
mailto:Dustin.Christensen@hpgbrands.com
http://hpgbrands.com/
https://www.imagenbrands.com/
http://jcharles.com/
http://logomatsllc.com/
http://logomatsllc.com/
mailto:nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
http://w.lancopromo.com/
http://logomark.com/
mailto:nolan.plummer@chocolateinn.net
http://w.lancopromo.com/
http://logomark.com/
mailto:srose@swedausa.com
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://terrytown.com/
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Booth(s): 19
Timbuk2
Thomas Dalis
thomasd@timbuk2.com
415-598-2634
timbuk2.com

Booth(s): 8-9
WesCo Marketing
Mark Fulwider
mark@wescomarketing.com
760-731-2556
916-284-0668
wescomarketing.com
Lines:
3M, BEL Promo, Cap
America, Fossa, Hirsch, Illini,
Picnic Time, Towel
Specialties

Booth(s): 14-15
West Coast Branded Solutions
Steve DeMars
steve@westcoastbrandedsolutions.com
310.594.4216
westcoastbrandedsolutions.com
Lines:
Tomax USA, Rupt, Innovation
Line, Maple Ridge Farms, True
Brands, Headwear USA,
Alexander Manufacturing, Galaxy
Line, DMP, ID Line, Pilot Pen

https://www.imagenbrands.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/
http://www.coolibar.com/





